Nagpur - 440023 

8600662786, 8600745144, 8637799808

GST No :27BRHPG8945B1ZQ

Head Office :

B-19, Manorama Tower, Bharat Mata Square, Nagpur. M: 

9764804422

8554939197

1 MAHIMA SILK  1  1510.00  1510.0001045A

2 PETICOAT 2.25 MTR  1  148.00  148.0000905B

1579.00

Total : 

For IMPRESSION PRO

RS. ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE ONLY

Invoice Total

2
 1658.00

Cash Disc.:  79.31

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

. No Refund 

. Exchange within  3 days